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VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE AND CONSUMER
SERVICES (VDACS)

Pam Miles, Program Supervisor,
Food Safety Program

Pamela.Miles@vdacs.virginia.gov
804-786-3520

Jessica Swearingen, Food Technical
Specialist, Office of Dairy & Foods

jessica.swearingen@vdacs.virginia.gov
757-439-4171

Peyton Lee, EIAO Technical
Resource Adviser, Office of Meat
and Poultry Services

Peyton.Lee@vdacs.virginia.gov
540-739-0103

Hunter Moyer, Program
Supervisor, Office of Dairy and
Foods

hunter.moyer@vdacs.virginia.gov
804-786-1452

Gary Milton, Program Manager,
Office of Weights and Measures

Gary.Milton@vdacs.virginia.gov
804 786-1274

Kristina Banks, Produce Safety
Specialist Senior, Office of Dairy
and Foods

Kristina.Banks@vdacs.virginia.gov
804-486-0468

Meagan Musick, Food Technical
Specialist (Hemp, CBD)

Meagan.Musick@vdacs.virginia.gov
Main Office: 804-786-3520
Roanoke Office: 540-562-3641

Erin Williams, Senior Policy
Analyst, Industrial Hemp Program
Manager, Office of Policy,
Planning, and Research

Erin.Williams@vdacs.virginia.gov
804-786-7157

VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF
HEALTH (VDH)

Peri Pearson, State Food
Consultant

peri.pearson@vdh.virginia.gov
(804) 864-7469

VIRGINIA COOPERATIVE
EXTENSION (VCE)

Harry Lester Schonberger, Ph.D.
Associate Extension Specialist,
Food Science and Technology,
Virginia Tech

hlschon@vt.edu
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